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



Closed -« List / Sold: $749,900/$930,000 +

4225 4227 Cleveland Ave « San Diego 92103 4 days on the market
3 u_nlt_s e $249,967/unit ¢ sqft ¢ 4,195 sqft lot « No $/Sqft data « Listing ID: 210014549
Built in 2013

CrossStreet: Tyler Ave

THE VILLAGE
IN UNIVERSITY
HEIGHTS
UNIVERSITY
IGHTS
El Cajon Blvd
SPECTRUM
(ie3) TERRACE

yshinglhon St

THE EGYPTIAN
5 Rabingon Ave
Map data 82021 Google

L]

Rare opportunity to own multiple units in a San Diego historical neighborhood. Located in coveted Mission Hills, this multi-unit
property is in the center of it all, just a short stroll away from all the vibrant neighborhoods of Hillcrest, University Heights and
North Park have to offer. Detached main house features 3 bedrooms, 2000 sqft of spacious living area and private entrance.
Back units were built in 1988 - first detached, updated 1 bedroom unit provides alley access and 3 parking spaces. Last unit
contains an open floor plan, 2 bedrooms and 1100 sqgft of inviting living space. Potential rental income for all 3 units
$6,500-$7,000 per month. Close to all major freeways, schools, shopping, farmers market and many wonderful businesses
and delicious restaurants. Unit # for Unit 2: 4227 A Unit # for Unit 3: 4227 B Number of Furnished Units: 0 Topography: LL

Facts & Features

e Sold On 06/30/2021 e Cap Rate: 0
e Original List Price of $749,900 e $38000 Gross Scheduled Income
e 1 Buildings

e Levels: One
e Cooling: Central Air
e Heating: Electric, Natural Gas, Combination

Interior

Exterior

Annual Expenses

o Total Operating Expense: e Insurance:

e Electric: e Maintenance:

e Gas: e Workman's Comp:

e Furniture Replacement: e Professional Management:
e Trash: ¢ Water/Sewer:

e Cable TV: 01527365 e Other Expense:

e Gardener: e Other Expense Description:
e Licenses:

Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT PRO FORMA

1: 3 3 $0
2: 2 2 $1,545 $2,000
3: 1 1 $1,625 $1,800
4: 0
# Of Units With:

e Separate Electric: e Drapes:

e Gas Meters: e Patio: 1

e Water Meters: e Ranges: 3

e Carpet: e Refrigerator: 0

e Dishwasher: 3 e Wall AC:

e Disposal:

Additional Information



® 92103 - Mission Hills area
e San Diego County
e Parcel # 4452921200

Michael Lembeck Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01019397 State License #: 01891031
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700 26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180

Mission Viejo, 92691

Click arrow to display photos







CUSTOMER FULL: Residential Income  LISTING ID: 210014549 Printed: 07/04/2021 4:15:25 PM



Closed -«

934 36 Reed Ave +« San Diego 92109
3 units ¢ $450,000/unit  sqft ¢ 6,250 sqft lot « No $/Sqft data

Built in 1950

CrossStreet: Bayard Street, Cass Street

List / Sold:

$1,350,000/$1,500,000 +

1 days on the market

Listing ID: 210012708

HALCEDEONY
ROW

PAME Udissay

Map data 22021

What a location! This prime property is 1.5 blocks to the ocean and bay in South Pacific Beach. Front house is 936 Reed Ave
(2 BR 1 BA with back yard and laundry room). Rear building is two stories with 934 Reed Ave (1-BR unit upstairs with private
1 car garage) and 934 1/2 (studio on bottom floor). Tenants are all month-to-month. Sewer: Sewer Connected Unit # for Unit
1: 934 Unit # for Unit 2: 934 1/2 Unit # for Unit 3: 936 Number of Furnished Units: 0 Topography: LL

Facts & Features

e Sold On 06/30/2021

* Original List Price of $1,350,000
e 2 Buildings

e Levels: Two

e Heating: Natural Gas

e Cap Rate: 3
* $67080 Gross Scheduled Income
e $40000 Net Operating Income

Interior

e Appliances: Gas Water Heater

Exterior
e Lot Features: Sprinklers Drip System

e Fencing: Partial

Annual Expenses

Total Operating Expense:
Electric:

Gas:

Furniture Replacement:
Trash:

Cable TV: 01527365
Gardener:

Licenses:

Insurance:

Maintenance:

Workman's Comp:
Professional Management:
Water/Sewer:

Other Expense:

Other Expense Description:

Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE

1: 1 1 1
2: 0 1 0
3: 2 1 1
4: 0
# Of Units With:
e Separate Electric:
Gas Meters:
Water Meters:
Carpet:
Dishwasher: o
Disposal:

FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT

$1,660
$1,250
$2,680

Drapes:

Patio: 2
Ranges: 4
Refrigerator: 4
Wall AC:

PRO FORMA
$1,800
$1,350
$2,800

Additional Information



® 92109 - Pacific Beach area
e San Diego County
e Parcel # 4231231900

Michael Lembeck Re/Max Property Connection

State License #: 01019397 State License #: 01891031
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700 26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180

Mission Viejo, 92691

Click arrow to display photos







CUSTOMER FULL: Residential Income LISTING ID: 210012708 Printed: 07/04/2021 4:15:30 PM



Closed ¢ Triplex
945 Hanover St

e San Diego 92114

List / Sold: $849,000/$864,585 +

0 days on the market

3 units ¢ $283,000/unit ¢ 6,269 sqft * 6,098 sqft lot ¢ $137.91/sqft

Built in 1956

Follow I-5 S and I-805 S to Kelton Rd in San Diego. Take exit 4B from CA-94 E 25 min (28.6 mi) Merge onto I-
5 S 11.6 mi Keep left at the fork to continue on I-805 S, follow signs for Interstate 805 S/Chula Vista 14.7 mi

Listing ID: NDP2105348

!PIJHH Euclid Ave any plian3

5009
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w
Market St
MCIA
S PARK
Map data ®2021

Perfect Investment Opportunity to live and have rental income! 2 Bldg / 3 unit property with plenty of parking and room to
add on. Views of the coronado bridge and downtown San Diego. Front detached home is a 2 bedrooms/ 2 bathroom with
beautiful upgrades throughout. Light and bright modern open kitchen with granite countertops and detailed elegant
backsplash. Window above sink overlooking the vegetable garden on the side of the house. Stainless steel appliances finish
this breathtaking kitchen. Washer and Dryer conveniently located in the home. This brick home warms your heart with it's
fireplace and living room views of the city. The rear building has an upper and lower 1 bdrm / 1 ba unit.The upper unit has an
optional 2nd bedroom or office. Assigned off street parking for the units make this one a real bonus. Residential
neighborhood, centrally located and within minutes to the freeway, shopping, restaurants and gaslamp quarter to name a few.

15 minutes to the Airport or Balboa Park! Own your piece of San Diego Paradise!

Facts & Features
e Sold On 06/28/2021

¢ Original List Price of $849,000

¢ 3 Buildings
¢ 0 Total parking spaces

e Heating: Fireplace(s), Wall Furnace

e Laundry: Dryer Included, Washer Hookup, Gas Dryer Hookup

Cap Rate: 5

* $58200 Gross Scheduled Income
$48000 Net Operating Income

1 electric meters available
1 gas meters available
1 water meters available

Interior

e Rooms: All Bedrooms Down, Kitchen, Living Room

e Floor: Vinyl

Exterior

e Lot Features: Front Yard

Fencing: Partial

Annual Expenses

Electric:
Gas: $0

Trash: $50

Gardener:
Licenses:

Total Operating Expense: $10,200

Furniture Replacement:

Cable TV: 01527365

Insurance: $1,500
Maintenance:

Workman's Comp:
Professional Management:
Water/Sewer: $150
Other Expense:

Other Expense Description:

Unit Details
# Of Units With:

e Separate Electric: 1

Gas Meters: 1
Water Meters: 1
Carpet:
Dishwasher: 1
Disposal: 3

Drapes:

Patio:

Ranges: 3
Refrigerator: 3
Wall AC:



Additional Information
e Standard sale

e 92114 - Encanto area
e San Diego County
e Parcel # 5425210500

Michael Lembeck
State License #: 01019397
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691

-_- jCIick arrow to display photos




CUSTOMER FULL: Residential Income  LISTING ID: NDP2105348 Printed: 07/04/2021 4:15:31 PM



List / Sold:
$1,099,990/$1,072,000 +

38 days on the market

Closed -«

360 Millar Ave -« El Cajon 92020
4 units ¢ $274,998/unit « sqft ¢ 8,025 sqft lot « No $/Sqft data o
Built in 1980

Exit 8 Freeway at Main St headed east, 2 blocks to Millar Ave, TR onto Millar, south about 3 blocks on the
right. street park. CrossStreet: Palm

Listing ID: 210010302
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£
Google Map data ©2021 Google

Needs updating but well maintained property. The largest unit is 3 bedroom/2 bath and features new paint, carpet and vinyl
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
1: 2 1 1 $1,995 $1,995
2: 1 1 1 $1,295 $1,495
3: 1 1 1 $1,395 $1,495
4: 0 1 1 $1,095 $1,195
# Of Units With:

e Separate Electric: e Drapes:

¢ Gas Meters: e Patio: 1

o Water Meters: e Ranges: 4

e Carpet: e Refrigerator: 4

e Dishwasher: 3 e Wall AC:

e Disposal:

Additional Information

92105 - East San Diego area



e San Diego County
e Parcel # 4547520500

Michael Lembeck Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01019397 State License #: 01891031
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700 26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180

Mission Viejo, 92691

|~ Click arrow to display photos
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CUSTOMER FULL: Residential Income



Closed -« List / sold: $1,055,000/$1,055,000
3529 37 46th St « Ssan Diego 92105

4 units ¢ $263,750/unit ¢ sqft ¢ No lot size data ¢« No $/Sqft data e«
Built in 1979

CrossStreet: 46th

0 days on the market

Listing ID: 210018281
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Sold prior to MLS input. Two adjacent Parcels. Number of Furnished Units: 0

Facts & Features
e Sold On 07/01/2021
e Original List Price of $1,055,000
e 2 Buildings
e Levels: Two

e Cap Rate: 0

Interior

Exterior
e Fencing: Cross Fenced

Annual Expenses

o Total Operating Expense: e Insurance:

e Electric: ¢ Maintenance:

e Gas: e Workman's Comp:

e Furniture Replacement: e Professional Management:
e Trash: o Water/Sewer:

e Cable TV: e Other Expense:

e Gardener: e Other Expense Description:
e Licenses:

Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT PRO FORMA
1: 2 1 $1,600
2: 2 1 $1,600
3: 2 1 $1,600
4: 2 1 $1,600
# Of Units With:
e Separate Electric: e Drapes:
e Gas Meters: e Patio: 0
e Water Meters: e Ranges: 0
e Carpet: e Refrigerator: 0
e Dishwasher: 0 e Wall AC:
e Disposal:

Additional Information

92105 - East San Diego area
San Diego County
Parcel # 4760522800




Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
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Michael Lembeck
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List / Sold:

Closed « $1,249,000/$1,234,000 s+
3827 Winona Avenue -« San Diego 92105 4 days on the market
4 units ¢ $312,250/unit ¢ sqft ¢ No lot size data ¢ No $/Sqft data e«

Built in 1970 Listing ID: 210012401

CrossStreet: University Avenue

LXJ CONDOMINIUMS
COLINA DEL SOL

ERALTA EAST

? Universsy, o
L

FOX CANYON

FAIRMOUNT
VILLAGE

CHOLLAS CREEK

ISLENAIR 5
Map data @2021 Google

YIrs

REDUCED - The 3827 Winona Avenue Apartments are Located just East of Interstate 15 in City Heights, CA. Completed in
1970, the Property is a 4-Unit Apartment Complex Comprised of Two Separate Structures on a 6,224 Square Foot Lot. The
Front House Consists of a 2 Bd/1 Ba Unit w/ Private Yard and a 1 Bd/1 Ba Unit. The Duplex Structure Behind Consists of Two 2
Bd/1 Ba Units w/ Private Balcony Areas. Recent Exterior Improvements Include New Roofs on Both Structures, Exterior Paint,
Dual Pane Windows, Fencing & Water Heaters. For the Interiors, Unit C in the Rear Duplex was Completely Renovated in 2021
and Unit A in the Front House was Renovated in 2019. This Property Offers a Solid Base for an Investor to Stabilize and
Capitalize on the Rents this Location may Produce. Unit # for Unit 1: A Unit # for Unit 2: B Unit # for Unit 3: C Unit # for Unit
4: D Number of Furnished Units: 0

Facts & Features

e Sold On 07/02/2021 e Cap Rate: 0
e Original List Price of $1,249,000

e 2 Buildings

e Levels: One

¢ Cooling: Wall/Window Unit(s)

Interior

Exterior
e Fencing: Partial

Annual Expenses

o Total Operating Expense: e Insurance:

e Electric: ¢ Maintenance:

e Gas: e Workman's Comp:

e Furniture Replacement: ¢ Professional Management:
e Trash: ¢ Water/Sewer:

e Cable TV: 01878277 e Other Expense:

e Gardener: e Other Expense Description:
e Licenses:

Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT PRO FORMA

1: 2 1 $0 $1,995
2: 1 1 $1,040 $1,395
3: 2 1 $1,795 $1,795
4; 2 1 $1,358 $1,795
# Of Units With:

e Separate Electric: e Drapes:
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